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8AC-EUR2331 Remedial Action Plan and Risk Assessment
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Dec 3, 2024 at 3:43 PM
To: "Huguet, Tyler" <tyler.huguet@aecom.com>, "Rive, Alix (SPAC/PSPC) (elle-la / she-her)" <alix.rive@tpsgc-pwgsc.gc.ca>,
"Baker, Nadia" <nadia.baker@aecom.com>, "Cloutier-Dussault,Jean-Philippe (ECCC)" <jean-philippe.cloutier-
dussault@ec.gc.ca>, "Irons,Iliana (elle | she, her) (ECCC)" <iliana.irons@ec.gc.ca>, "Konecny,Mark (ECCC)"
<mark.konecny@ec.gc.ca>
Cc: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, "karen.kharatyan"
<karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Nidhi Singh <nidhi.singh@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board requests ECCC provide any additional follow-up information by December 10, 2024.

Regards,

Richard

[Quoted text hidden]
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